SrNo. College

10

11

12

13

14

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

GC
Kanina

Registration

No.

251034709

251063639

251092458

251095555

251119662

251042876

251087063

251024711

251016477

251056629

251084944

251088457

251093722

251144825

Student

Name

KHUSHI

ANJALI

DURGA

NIKITA

SINGH

MOHIT

KHUSHBU

ARTI

YOGESH

RAJPAL

JIGYASHA

HARSH

YADAV

SAPNA

AMIT

GULSHAN
MEHRA

Father
Name

MAHIPAL
RAJKUMAR
SUNIL
KUMAR
JAGDISH
SATISH

KUMAR
MAMRAJ

SINGH
RAJENDER
NARESH

RAMESH
KUMAR

SHRI
BHAGWAN

SANJAY
KUMAR

LAKSHMAN

NATHU RAM

CHHOTU
RAM

UG Cancelled Admissions List 2025-26

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of Science
in Life Sciences

Bachelor of Science
in Physical Sciences

Bachelor of Science
in Physical Sciences

Bachelor of Science
in Physical Sciences

Bachelor of Science
in Physical Sciences

Bachelor of Science
in Physical Sciences

Bachelor of Science
in Physical Sciences

Course
Type

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Subjects, if any

Geography (CC), History (CC),
Sociology (CC), Physical Education
(Minor)

History (CC), Political Science (CC),
Hindi (CC), English (Minor)
Geography (CC), History (CC),
Hindi (CC), English (Minor)

History (CC), Political Science (CC),
English (CC), Mathematics (Minor)
Geography (CC), History (CC),
Hindi (CC), English (Minor)

N/A

N/A

Zoology (CC), Botany (CC),
Chemistry (CC), Physics (Minor)
Chemistry (CC), Physics (CC),
Mathematics (CC), Geography
(Minor)

Chemistry (CC), Physics (CC),
Mathematics (CC), Geography
(Minor)

Chemistry (CC), Physics (CC),
Mathematics (CC), Geography
(Minor)

Chemistry (CC), Physics (CC),
Mathematics (CC), Geography
(Minor)

Chemistry (CC), Physics (CC),
Mathematics (CC), Geography
(Minor)

Chemistry (CC), Physics (CC),
Mathematics (CC), Geography

Seat Allocation
(0%:11:Te o]}

AlOC

HOGC

AlOC

AlOC

BCB

AlOC

AlOC

SC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

Admission

Date

30-06-2025
11:36:42

30-06-2025
11:08:35

07-07-2025
10:31:22

27-06-2025
17:49:13

28-06-2025
11:07:32

30-06-2025
10:05:55

30-06-2025
11:10:24

11-07-2025
14:51:44

28-06-2025
07:43:00

01-07-2025
18:49:45

30-06-2025
09:35:41

30-06-2025
12:21:33

30-06-2025
12:16:22

16-07-2025
14:15:06

Y

Is Admission
Cancelled

Auto
Cancelled

Auto
Cancelled

Cancelled by
College

Auto
Cancelled

Cancelled by
College

Cancelled by
College

Auto
Cancelled
Cancelled by
College

Cancelled by
College

Auto
Cancelled

Cancelled by
College

Cancelled by
College

Cancelled by
College

Cancelled by
College



SrNo. College Registration Student Father Course Name Course Subjects, if any Seat Allocation  Admission Is Admission Cancelled By

No. Name Name Type Category Date Cancelled
(Minor)



